www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496174 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 175Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
Bored type Shaft type
No. of
starts
Lead
angle Bored type Shaft type
Part number Price each 1 to 5
Worm and wheel set

WHEEL material
WORM material
Bronze
Nm  (kW)
Delrin
Nm  (kW)
Steel
Hardened steel
Delrin
0.57 (0.0012)
1.00 (0.0021)
-
0.36 (0.00075)
-
0.14 (0.00030)
M0.4-28/1 ZM0.4-28/1 28 11,20 10,10 12,00 12,40 10,40 3  34,23 F  17,15 F
M0.4-30/1 ZM0.4-30/1 30 12,00 10,50 12,80 13,20 8,00 3  34,95 F  17,49 F
M0.4-34/1 ZM0.4-34/1 34 13,60 11,30 14,40 14,80 8,00 3  35,68 F  17,94 F
M0.4-36/1 ZM0.4-36/1 36 14,40 11,70 15,20 15,60 8,00 3  37,21 F  18,50 F
M0.4-40/1 ZM0.4-40/1 40 16,00 12,50 16,80 17,20 12,00 4  38,49 F  19,28 F
M0.4-45/1 ZM0.4-45/1 45 18,00 13,50 18,80 19,20 12,00 4  38,97 F  19,57 F
M0.4-48/1 ZM0.4-48/1 48 19,20 14,10 20,00 20,40 12,00 4  38,97 F  19,72 F
M0.4-50/1 ZM0.4-50/1 50 20,00 14,50 20,80 21,20 12,00 4  38,97 F  19,89 F
M0.4-62/1 ZM0.4-62/1 62 24,80 16,90 25,60 26,00 12,00 4  39,23 F  20,67 F
M0.4-72/1 ZM0.4-72/1 72 28,80 18,90 29,60 30,00 12,00 5  42,25 F  21,15 F
M0.4-75/1 ZM0.4-75/1 75 30,00 19,50 30,80 31,20 12,00 5  42,45 F  23,46 F
M0.4-84/1 ZM0.4-84/1 84 33,60 21,30 34,40 34,80 12,00 5  44,67 F  24,80 F
M0.4-100/1 ZM0.4-100/1 100 40,00 24,50 40,80 41,20 12,00 5  54,98 F  29,39 F
M0.4-120/1 ZM0.4-120/1 120 48,00 28,50 48,80 49,20 12,00 5  61,99 F  34,05 F
M0.4-130/1 ZM0.4-130/1 130 52,00 30,50 52,80 53,20 12,00 5  71,19 F  37,15 F
M0.4-140/1 ZM0.4-140/1 140 56,00 32,50 56,80 57,20 12,00 5  81,15 F  40,86 F
M0.4-200/1 ZM0.4-200/1 200 80,00 44,50 80,80 81,20 20,00 6  153,51 F  77,23 F
M0.4-300/1 ZM0.4-300/1 300 120,00 64,50 120,80 121,20 20,00 6  357,71 F  130,30 F
  Wheels available up to this size           
M0.4-348 ZM0,4-348 348 Dimensions : contact us On request On request
Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNT Delrin
Qty 1+ 6+ 30+
Disc. List -22% On request

Steel
Hardened steel
Delrin
1.01 (0.0060)
1.86 (0.0039)
-
0.65 (0.0040)
-
0.25 (0.0005)
         Part number
Bronze PlasticBronze Plastic
Price each 1 to 5Z
Teeth ØP
Centres
a ØC ØE ØM ØA
M0.5-20 ZM0.5-20 20 10,00 11,00 11,00 11,50 8,50 4  33,77 F  16,95 F
M0.5-25 ZM0.5-25 25 12,50 12,25 13,50 14,00 10,00 4  36,07 F  18,12 F
M0.5-28 ZM0.5-28 28 14,00 13,00 15,00 15,50 10,00 4  36,70 F  18,38 F
M0.5-30 ZM0.5-30 30 15,00 13,50 16,00 16,50 13,00 6  36,84 F  18,42 F
M0.5-32 ZM0.5-32 32 16,00 14,00 17,00 17,50 13,00 6  38,45 F  19,28 F
M0.5-40 ZM0.5-40 40 20,00 16,00 21,00 21,50 13,00 6  44,85 F  22,56 F
M0.5-42 ZM0.5-42 42 21,00 16,50 22,00 22,50 13,00 6  45,54 F  22,80 F
M0.5-48 ZM0.5-48 48 24,00 18,00 25,00 25,50 13,00 6  47,84 F  23,97 F
M0.5-50 ZM0.5-50 50 25,00 18,50 26,00 26,50 13,00 6  48,50 F  24,33 F
M0.5-60 ZM0.5-60 60 30,00 21,00 31,00 31,50 13,00 6  57,18 F  31,63 F
M0.5-78 ZM0.5-78 78 39,00 25,50 40,00 40,50 13,00 6  72,61 F  40,21 F
M0.5-80 ZM0.5-80 80 40,00 26,00 41,00 41,50 13,00 6  74,93 F  47,17 F
M0.5-90 ZM0.5-90 90 45,00 28,50 46,00 46,50 13,00 6  100,57 F  63,27 F
M0.5-100 ZM0.5-100 100 50,00 31,00 51,00 51,50 13,00 6  119,53 F  75,33 F
M0.5-110 ZM0.5-110 110 55,00 33,50 56,00 56,50 13,00 6  124,45 F  78,38 F
M0.5-150 ZM0.5-150 150 75,00 43,50 76,00 76,50 13,00 6  134,14 F  84,31 F
M0.5-160 ZM0.5-160 160 80,00 46,00 81,00 81,50 13,00 6  153,01 F  96,42 F
M0.5-200 ZM0.5-200 200 100,00 56,00 101,00 101,50 13,00 6  290,42 F  105,84 F
  Wheels available up to this size  
M0,5-278 ZM0,5-278 278 	 Dimensions : contact us On request On request
Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNT Delrin

Steel
Hardened steel
Delrin
2.82 (0.006)
5.26 (0.011)
-
1.84 (0.0039)
-
0.70 (0.0015)
         Part number
Bronze PlasticBronze Plastic
Price each 1 to 5Z
Teeth ØP
Centres
a ØC ØE ØM ØA
M0.8-15 ZM0.8-15 15 12,00 12,00 13,60 14,40 10 5  34,03 F  17,01 F
M0.8-18 ZM0.8-18 18 14,40 13,20 16,00 16,80 10 5  38,02 F  19,09 F
M0.8-20 ZM0.8-20 20 16,00 14,00 17,60 18,40 12 5  38,72 F  19,39 F
M0.8-24 ZM0.8-24 24 19,20 15,60 20,80 21,60 12 5  41,95 F  20,98 F
M0.8-25 ZM0.8-25 25 20,00 16,00 21,60 22,40 16 8  44,15 F  22,16 F
M0.8-28 ZM0.8-28 28 22,40 17,20 24,00 24,80 16 8  45,77 F  22,96 F
M0.8-30 ZM0.8-30 30 24,00 18,00 25,60 26,40 16 8  47,60 F  23,91 F
M0.8-32 ZM0.8-32 32 25,60 18,80 27,20 28,00 16 8  49,30 F  24,80 F
M0.8-40 ZM0.8-40 40 32,00 22,00 33,60 34,40 20 8  58,88 F  49,89 F
M0.8-42 ZM0.8-42 42 33,60 22,80 35,20 36,00 20 8  63,11 F  34,92 F
M0.8-48 ZM0.8-48 48 38,40 25,20 40,00 40,80 20 8  73,54 F  40,59 F
M0.8-50 ZM0.8-50 50 40,00 26,00 41,60 42,40 20 8  79,32 F  49,90 F
M0.8-60 ZM0.8-60 60 48,00 30,00 49,60 50,40 20 8  121,40 F  76,43 F
M0.8-78 ZM0.8-78 78 62,40 37,20 64,00 64,80 20 8  130,53 F  82,20 F
M0.8-80 ZM0.8-80 80 64,00 38,00 65,60 66,40 20 8  131,69 F  82,98 F
M0.8-90 ZM0.8-90 90 72,00 42,00 73,60 74,40 20 8  150,02 F  94,46 F
M0.8-100 ZM0.8-100 100 80,00 46,00 81,60 82,40 20 8  164,65 F  103,64 F
M0.8-110 ZM0.8-110 110 88,00 50,00 89,60 90,40 20 8  202,68 F  127,71 F
M0.8-150 ZM0.8-150 150 120,00 66,00 121,60 122,40 20 8  402,45 F  146,60 F
  Wheels available up to this size  
M0,8-170 ZM0,8-170 170 	 Dimensions : contact us On request On request
Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNT Delrin

Hardened steel
Delrin
5.87 (0.012)
10.06 (0.021)
-
3.42  (0.0072)
-
1.32  (0.0027)
Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNT Delrin
Qty 1+ 6+ 30+
Disc. List -22% On request
DISCOUNT Steel
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 50+
Disc. List -12% -25% On request
M1-12 ZM1-12 12 12 13,50 14 15 14 6  49,30 F  24,80 F
M1-15 ZM1-15 15 15 15,00 17 18 15 6  51,03 F  25,59 F
M1-18 ZM1-18 18 18 16,50 20 21 15 6  53,16 F  26,64 F
M1-20 ZM1-20 20 20 17,50 22 23 15 6  53,68 F  26,93 F
M1-24 ZM1-24 24 24 19,50 26 27 20 8  56,48 F  28,49 F
M1-25 ZM1-25 25 25 20,00 27 28 20 8  59,00 F  29,57 F
M1-28 ZM1-28 28 28 21,50 30 31 20 8  61,18 F  30,67 F
M1-30 ZM1-30 30 30 22,50 32 33 25 8  63,13 F  34,97 F
M1-32 ZM1-32 32 32 23,50 34 35 25 8  66,36 F  36,81 F
M1-40 ZM1-40 40 40 27,50 42 43 25 8  89,63 F  56,38 F
M1-42 ZM1-42 42 42 28,50 44 45 25 8  91,63 F  57,64 F
M1-48 ZM1-48 48 48 31,50 50 51 25 10  111,11 F  69,93 F
M1-50 ZM1-50 50 50 32,50 52 53 25 10  119,60 F  75,33 F
M1-60 ZM1-60 60 60 37,50 62 63 25 10  131,76 F  82,98 F
M1-78 ZM1-78 78 78 46,50 80 81 25 10  171,89 F  108,26 F
M1-80 ZM1-80 80 80 47,50 82 83 25 10  195,56 F  123,16 F
M1-90 ZM1-90 90 90 52,50 92 93 25 10  243,10 F  153,14 F
M1-100 ZM1-100 100 100 57,50 102 103 25 10  381,21 F  138,97 F
M1-110 ZM1-110 110 110 62,50 112 113 30 10  381,21 F  138,97 F
  Wheels available up to this size  
M1-138 ZM1-138 138 	 Dimensions : contact us On request On request

WHEEL material
WORM material
Bronze
Nm  (kW)
Delrin
Nm  (kW)
Steel
Hardened steel
Delrin
11.41 (0.024)
20.25 (0.042)
-
7.02 (0.015)
-
2.75 (0.006)
M1.25-12 ZM1.25-12 12 15,00 15,50 17,50 18,75 14,00 8  53,58 F  26,93 F
M1.25-15 ZM1.25-15 15 18,75 17,38 21,25 22,50 14,00 8  56,33 F  28,26 F
M1.25-20 ZM1.25-20 20 25,00 20,50 27,50 28,75 20,00 10  54,67 F  31,63 F
M1.25-38 ZM1.25-38 38 47,50 31,75 50,00 51,25 25,00 10  99,87 F  62,83 F
M1.25-45 ZM1.25-45 45 56,25 36,13 58,75 60,00 25,00 10  127,92 F  80,64 F
M1.25-60 ZM1.25-60 60 75,00 45,50 77,50 78,75 32,00 12  212,57 F  133,83 F
  Wheels available up to this size  
M1,25-110 ZM1,25-110 110 	 Dimensions : contact us On request On request
Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNT Delrin

WHEEL material
WORM material
Bronze
Nm  (kW)
Delrin
Nm  (kW)
Steel
Hardened steel
Delrin
16.80 (0.035)
30.00 (0.063)
-
10.05 (0.021)
-
  3.97 (0.008)
M1.5-12 ZM1.5-12 12 18,00 19,00 21,00 22,50 15 8  59,13 F  29,71 F
M1.5-15 ZM1.5-15 15 22,50 21,25 25,50 27,00 18 8  72,96 F  36,60 F
M1.5-18 ZM1.5-18 18 27,00 23,50 30,00 31,50 18 8  77,97 F  39,23 F
M1.5-20 ZM1.5-20 20 30,00 25,00 33,00 34,50 20 10  80,44 F  44,42 F
M1.5-22 ZM1.5-22 22 33,00 26,50 36,00 37,50 20 10  82,98 F  45,98 F
M1.5-24 ZM1.5-24 24 36,00 28,00 39,00 40,50 20 10  85,74 F  47,41 F
M1.5-25 ZM1.5-25 25 37,50 28,75 40,50 42,00 25 10  88,30 F  48,94 F
M1.5-28 ZM1.5-28 28 42,00 31,00 45,00 46,50 25 10  92,75 F  58,33 F
M1.5-30 ZM1.5-30 30 45,00 32,50 48,00 49,50 30 15  97,18 F  61,25 F
M1.5-32 ZM1.5-32 32 48,00 34,00 51,00 52,50 30 15  100,48 F  63,27 F
M1.5-34 ZM1.5-34 34 51,00 35,50 54,00 55,50 30 15  112,05 F  70,57 F
M1.5-40 ZM1.5-40 40 60,00 40,00 63,00 64,50 30 15  150,67 F  94,93 F
M1.5-42 ZM1.5-42 42 63,00 41,50 66,00 67,50 30 15  166,50 F  104,87 F
M1.5-48 ZM1.5-48 48 72,00 46,00 75,00 76,50 30 15  211,60 F  133,28 F
M1.5-50 ZM1.5-50 50 75,00 47,50 78,00 79,50 30 15  227,69 F  143,43 F
M1.5-60 ZM1.5-60 60 90,00 55,00 93,00 94,50 30 15  317,62 F  200,02 F
M1.5-78 ZM1.5-78 78 117,00 68,50 120,00 121,50 30 15  626,08 F  228,06 F
M1.5-80 ZM1.5-80 80 120,00 70,00 123,00 124,50 30 15  626,08 F  228,06 F
 Wheels available up to this size  
M1,5-90 ZM1,5-90 Dimensions: contact us 805,90 F 270,87 F
Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNT Delrin

WHEEL material
WORM material
Bronze
Nm  (kW)
Delrin
Nm  (kW)
Steel
Hardened steel
Delrin
45 (0.094)
79 (0.166)
-
28.3 (0.059)
-
11.0 (0.023)
M2-12 ZM2-12 12 24 24,50 28 30 20 12  121,97 F  61,31 F
M2-15 ZM2-15 15 30 27,50 34 36 25 15  148,78 F  82,40 F
M2-18 ZM2-18 18 36 30,50 40 42 30 15  163,19 F  89,23 F
M2-20 ZM2-20 20 40 32,50 44 46 30 15  169,31 F  106,52 F
M2-22 ZM2-22 22 44 34,50 48 50 30 15  189,50 F  112,95 F
M2-24 ZM2-24 24 48 36,50 52 54 30 15  199,64 F  119,31 F
M2-25 ZM2-25 25 50 37,50 54 56 40 20  204,82 F  125,72 F
M2-28 ZM2-28 28 56 40,50 60 62 40 20  214,98 F  137,21 F
M2-30 ZM2-30 30 60 42,50 64 66 50 20  220,07 F  138,52 F
M2-32 ZM2-32 32 64 44,50 68 70 50 20  228,59 F  142,60 F
M2-34 ZM2-34 34 68 46,50 72 74 50 20  254,63 F  160,45 F
M2-40 ZM2-40 40 80 52,50 84 86 50 20  341,43 F  215,16 F
M2-42 ZM2-42 42 84 54,50 88 90 50 20  373,17 F  235,03 F
M2-45 ZM2-45 45 90 57,50 94 96 50 20  423,44 F  266,88 F
M2-48 ZM2-48 48 96 60,50 100 102 50 20  689,85 F  238,22 F
M2-50 ZM2-50 50 100 62,50 104 106 50 20  689,85 F  238,22 F
M2-60 ZM2-60 60 120 72,50 124 126 50 20  849,72 F  293,28 F
M2-65 ZM2-65 65 130 77,50 134 136 50 20  1 093,71 F  348,23 F
  Wheels available up to this size  
M2-72 ZM2-72 72 	 Dimensions: contact us On request On request
Dimensions in mm
a
32
ØE

WHEEL material
WORM material
Bronze
Nm  (kW)
Delrin
Nm  (kW)
Steel
Hardened steel
Delrin
  81 (0.169)
124 (0.258)
-
40 (0.085)
-
18 (0.034)
PM2.5-15 ZPM2.5-15 15 37,50 33,75 42,50 45,00 15  115,01 F  82,73 F
PM2.5-20 ZPM2.5-20 20 50,00 40,00 55,00 57,50 20  140,99 F  101,43 F
PM2.5-25 ZPM2.5-25 25 62,50 46,25 67,50 70,00 20  157,03 F  112,95 F
PM2.5-30 ZPM2.5-30 30 75,00 52,50 80,00 82,50 20  164,01 F  117,96 F
PM2.5-40 ZPM2.5-40 40 100,00 65,00 105,00 107,50 20  508,30 F  185,27 F
PM2.5-50 ZPM2.5-50 50 125,00 77,50 130,00 132,50 20  805,90 F  270,87 F
  Wheels available up to this size  
PM2.5-55 ZPM2.5-55 55 137,50 83,75 142,50 145,00 20  967,08 F  333,58 F
Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNT Bronze
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 40+
Disc. List -12% -25% On request

Steel
Hardened steel
Delrin
139 (0.291)
200 (0.422)
-
69 (0.145)
-
27 (0.058)
       Part number
Bronze PlasticBronze Plastic
Price each 1 to 5Z
Teeth ØP
Centres
a ØC ØE ØA
PM3-15 ZPM3-15 15 45 40,00 51 54 25  123,16 F  88,57 F
PM3-20 ZPM3-20 20 60 47,50 66 69 25  155,66 F  111,99 F
PM3-25 ZPM3-25 25 75 55,00 81 84 25  187,44 F  134,82 F
PM3-30 ZPM3-30 30 90 62,50 96 99 25  270,01 F  194,32 F
PM3-40 ZPM3-40 40 120 77,50 126 129 25  693,19 F  252,49 F
  Wheels available up to this size  
PM3-48 ZPM3-48 48 	 Dimensions: contact us On request On request
Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNT Bronze
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 40+
Disc. List -12% -25% On request

WHEEL material
WORM material
Bronze
Nm  (kW)
Delrin
Nm  (kW)
Steel
Hardened steel
Delrin
309 (0.647)
417 (0.873)
-
  61 (0.129)
-
154 (0.324)
PM4-15 ZPM4-15 15 60 55 68 72 25  293,22 F  189,67 F
PM4-20 ZPM4-20 20 80 65 88 92 25  341,29 F  220,71 F
PM4-25 ZPM4-25 25 100 75 108 112 35  744,33 F  271,37 F
PM4-30 ZPM4-30 30 120 85 128 132 35  1 180,08 F  396,63 F
  Wheels available up to this size 
PM4-36 ZPM4-36 36 	 Dimensions: contact us On request On request
Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNT Bronze
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 40+
Disc. List -12% -25% On request